

RCA No. 79/21
Pawan Kumar vs. Daulat Ram

21.05.2024

Present: Sh. Sukreet Khandelwal, Ld. Counsel for the appellant a/w
appellant.

At request, renotify for arguments on **29.07.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 21.05.2024